
Phone:
,

Fax:

Notes: Lost power for a minute; student accidentally tampered with cord

Lower Level Small Gym - Room 10Location of Instrument:

Saturday, December 15, 2018 // 10:00 AM

Wednesday, December 12, 2018 // 5:30 PM

Test End Date/Time:

Field Environmental Consulting

USA

1355 Dodd Road
SOMERSET ELEMENTARY

Test Start Date/Time:

ISD 197

Mendota Heights, MN 55118

TEST DETAILS:

Dakota

TEST RESULTS:
Average: 1.7 Test ID# 80503pCi/L
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Radon Humidity Temp Tamper Battery AC

Certification #:

Date

License 2:

License 1:

01649Serial#: Calib.#: 00311  Bkgnd08 80503Test ID#: Page 1 of 3

Version 1.6RadStar RS800 Radon Detector/Monitor
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Phone:
,

Fax:

INTERVAL REPORT:
AlphaHumdTemppCi/LACBTHour

5327621.61
4925621.42
3924631.13
4424641.3*4
4323631.35
5423641.66
4923631.47
6423641.98
5522641.69
6723632.010
7123622.111
8723622.612
7623622.313
5323621.614
7324642.215
7624632.316
6826642.017
6727632.0*18
4128641.219
3029650.920
4330651.321
4227641.222
4825651.423
2826660.824
4224651.225
4824651.426
7724652.327
5624651.728
6825632.029
7426632.230
7626632.331
7426622.232
7826622.333
6026621.834
6825622.035
8026622.436
6525621.937
6525621.938
6325631.939
5424631.640
4727641.441
4827641.442
4428641.343
3634651.044
3131630.945
2327630.646
3526631.047
3225630.948
2625630.749
4624631.350
2923630.851
4023631.252
5724641.753
5624631.754
6124631.855
6923632.056
6123631.857
8923632.758
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Phone:
,

Fax:

8523632.559
10223633.060
10422633.161
10722633.262
11122633.363
6722642.064

1.7Average:3.3Maximum:0.6Minimum:

Date

Certification #:

License 1:

License 2:

pCi/L pCi/L pCi/L
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